
Academic Plan for the year 2022-2023 

 School reopens on 1st June 2022 

 June 1st to 10th June Bridge course 

 Bridge course test 11th June 202 to 13th June 2022  on 15th June 2022 result 

 16th  June syllabus starts 

Syllabus 

 

I. First 30% of syllabus complete b/w 16th June 22 to 15th Aug22. 

II. Second  30% of syllabus complete b/w 12th Aug 22 to 22th  Oct22 

III. Third 30% of syllabus complete b/w 22nd Oct 22 to 31th Dec22. 

IV. Last 10% of syllabus complete b/w 1st  Jan 23 to 30th Jan23. 

 

Assessments 

 

FA1-  19th July 2022  - 22nd July 2022  

FA2-   13th Sept 2022 – 16th Sept 2022 

SA1-   22nd  Nov 2022 – 30th  Nov 2022  

FA3 – 17th  Jan 2023 – 20th  Jan 2023 

FA4 -  15th  Feb 2023 – 18th Feb 2023 

SA-2 21st Mar 2023 – 28th Mar  2023 

 

Weekly test 20marks (Every Friday& Saturday) 

 29th Mar 2023 to 5th April Marks card submission to Principal  

 10th April 2023 Result Declaration 

 Every Sunday PE & Activities 

 Quiz 

 Poem reciting 

 Essay 

 Seminars 

 Debate 

 Group discussion  

 Cooking food without fire 

 Planting trees 

 Cleaning campus(NSS) 

For Montessori(Nur, Lkg, & UKG )even it can be implemented to 1 to 3 std 

 Every 1st Thursday Celebrate color day  

 Every Sunday celebrate Fruit day ,vegetable day, flower day  

Animals day, Birds day, Patriots day, etc 

 

Sports week & Dance Practice -  19th Feb -  21st  Feb 

Annual Day-  27th / 28th  Feb 2023/ 1st wk of march 

Exhibition –Science & Craft – Last wk of Dec 2023 

 



Implement 

 English environment (Students & teachers Penalized Rs.50 speaking in other 

language in campus)Exception for Hindi & Kannada 

 Scout & Guide 

 Minister of School( Head Girl, Boy & Members) for Leadership quality 

 Parents visiting hours  

 Hygiene maintenance 

 Collect Rs.1000  toward exam (Paper printing & Xerox) 

 Fee collection in 3 installments (Must cleared in 3 EMI ) 

 One time all fee clearance 5 -10% deduction  

 Hire computer operator for typing QP (wkly/FA1,2,3,4 & SA1,2) 

 Library (1st std to 10th std  ) 

 Practical classes For all Subjects (1st std to 10th std  )  

 Books and Uniforms mandatory to collect from school 

 Uniform is mandatory in school campus. 

 

Holiday of the year 2022- 2023 

ate Day  Name Type 

1 Jan Saturday New Year's Day Restricted Holiday 

9 Jan Sunday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Restricted Holiday 

13 Jan Thursday Lohri Restricted Holiday 

14 Jan Friday Pongal Restricted Holiday 

14 Jan Friday Makar Sankranti Restricted Holiday 

26 Jan Wednesday Republic Day Gazetted Holiday 

    
1 Feb Tuesday Chinese New Year Observance 

5 Feb Saturday Vasant Panchami Restricted Holiday 

14 Feb Monday Valentine's Day Observance 



ate Day  Name Type 

15 Feb Tuesday Hazarat Ali's Birthday Restricted Holiday 

16 Feb Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti Restricted Holiday 

19 Feb Saturday Shivaji Jayanti Restricted Holiday 

26 Feb Saturday Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti Restricted Holiday 

    
1 Mar Tuesday Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri Gazetted Holiday 

17 Mar Thursday Holika Dahana Restricted Holiday 

18 Mar Friday Holi Gazetted Holiday 

18 Mar Friday Dolyatra Restricted Holiday 

20 Mar Sunday March Equinox Season 

    
2 Apr Saturday Chaitra Sukhladi Restricted Holiday 

2 Apr Saturday Ugadi Restricted Holiday 

2 Apr Saturday Gudi Padwa Restricted Holiday 

10 Apr Sunday Rama Navami Restricted Holiday 

14 Apr Thursday Maundy Thursday Observance, Christian 

14 Apr Thursday Mahavir Jayanti Gazetted Holiday 



ate Day  Name Type 

14 Apr Thursday Vaisakhi Restricted Holiday 

14 Apr Thursday Mesadi / Vaisakhadi Restricted Holiday 

14 Apr Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti Observance 

15 Apr Friday Good Friday Gazetted Holiday 

16 Apr Saturday First day of Passover Observance 

17 Apr Sunday Easter Day Restricted Holiday 

29 Apr Friday Jamat Ul-Vida (Tentative Date) Restricted Holiday 

    
1 May Sunday May Day Observance 

3 May Tuesday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar (Tentative Date) Gazetted Holiday 

3 May Tuesday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar (Tentative Date) 
Muslim, Common local 

holiday 

8 May Sunday Mother's Day Observance 

9 May Monday Birthday of Ravindranath Restricted Holiday 

16 

May 
Monday Buddha Purnima/Vesak Gazetted Holiday 

    
19 Jun Sunday Father's Day Observance 



ate Day  Name Type 

21 Jun Tuesday June Solstice Season 

    
1 Jul Friday Rath Yatra Restricted Holiday 

10 Jul Sunday Bakr Id/Eid ul-Adha (Tentative Date) Gazetted Holiday 

13 Jul Wednesday Guru Purnima Observance 

    
7 Aug Sunday Friendship Day Observance 

8 Aug Monday Muharram/Ashura (Tentative Date) Gazetted Holiday 

11 Aug Thursday Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi) Restricted Holiday 

15 Aug Monday Independence Day Gazetted Holiday 

16 Aug Tuesday Parsi New Year Restricted Holiday 

18 Aug Thursday Janmashtami (Smarta) Restricted Holiday 

19 Aug Friday Janmashtami Gazetted Holiday 

31 Aug Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi Restricted Holiday 

    
8 Sep Thursday Onam Restricted Holiday 

23 Sep Friday September Equinox Season 



ate Day  Name Type 

26 Sep Monday First Day of Sharad Navratri Observance, Hinduism 

    
1 Oct Saturday First Day of Durga Puja Festivities Observance, Hinduism 

2 Oct Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Gazetted Holiday 

2 Oct Sunday Maha Saptami Restricted Holiday 

3 Oct Monday Maha Ashtami Restricted Holiday 

4 Oct Tuesday Maha Navami Restricted Holiday 

5 Oct Wednesday Dussehra Gazetted Holiday 

9 Oct Sunday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Restricted Holiday 

9 Oct Sunday Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad (Tentative Date) Gazetted Holiday 

13 Oct Thursday Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chauth) Restricted Holiday 

24 Oct Monday Naraka Chaturdasi Restricted Holiday 

24 Oct Monday Diwali/Deepavali Gazetted Holiday 

25 Oct Tuesday Govardhan Puja Restricted Holiday 

26 Oct Wednesday Bhai Duj Restricted Holiday 

30 Oct Sunday 
Chhat Puja (Pratihar Sashthi/Surya 

Sashthi) 
Restricted Holiday 



ate Day  Name Type 

31 Oct Monday Halloween Observance 

    
8 Nov Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Gazetted Holiday 

24 Nov Thursday Guru Tegh Bahadur's Martyrdom Day Restricted Holiday 

    
19 Dec Monday First Day of Hanukkah Observance 

22 Dec Thursday December Solstice Season 

24 Dec Saturday Christmas Eve Restricted Holiday 

25 Dec Sunday Christmas Gazetted Holiday 

26 Dec Monday Last day of Hanukkah Observance 

29 Dec Thursday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Restricted Holiday 

 


